17.8058.02001 Title.03000

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2127

Page 1, line 8, replace "eighteen" with "twenty-four"

Page 1, line 10, replace "chapters" with "chapter"

Page 1, line 13, replace "eighteen" with "twenty-four"

Page 1, line 17, replace "December 31" with "July 1"

Page 1, line 17, replace "2018" with "2019"

Renumber accordingly